SAISON 2025/2026

"Merci d'arriver 10 min avant I'heure de début d'entrainement car il s'agit de I'heure du lancement de la séance"

Horaires

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi Vendredi

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

17h50 - 18h50

U10-U11

15h15 - 16h45

U10-U11

16h - 17h
Gardiens
U10-U11-U12-U13

16h45 - 18h15

Ul12-u13

17h15 - 18h15
Gardiens
uUl14 - Uils

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

19h - 20h

U12-U13 | 49h30-21h

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

22:30

22:45

23:00

U14 -U15

18h30 - 20h

Hirondelles

18h15 - 19h45

Ul4 - U15

18h30 - 20h

19h - 20h30

20h - 21h30

Ul16-U17-U18

19h30 - 20h30
Gardiens
Seniors

Hirondelles

Ul6-U17-U18

Samedi




